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ASSETS AND RESOURCES
ASSETS

Interim Balance Sheet

101  Cash in checking account $ )(33,081.30
$ 0.00102-106   Other cash equivalents

Total cash $ )(33,081.30

$ 0.00114  Investment interest receivable
$ 0.00111  Investments

121  Tax levy receivable $ 0.00
Accounts receivable
132  Interfund
141  Intergovernmental - state
142  Intergovernmental - federal
143  Intergovernmental - other

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 2,932.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 2,932.00
Loans receivable
131  Interfund $ 0.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

153  Other Accounts Receivable

151  Other Loans Receivable

199  Other current assets $ 0.00

$ 0.00413  Intergovernmental accounts payable - other

$ 0.00

$ 0.00
$ 16,289.60
$ 8,943.60
$ 0.00

421  Accounts payable 

412  Intergovernmental accounts payable - federal
411  Intergovernmental accounts payable - state
402  Interfund accounts payable
401  Interfund loans payable

LIABILITIES
LIABILITIES AND FUND EQUITY

$ 75,919.74

$ 106,069.04
$ )(129,572.00

$ 235,641.04

TOTAL ASSETS AND RESOURCES

302  Less:  revenues collected or accrued

301  Estimated revenues (from adjusted budget)

RESOURCES

$ 0.00422  Judgments payable 

$ 0.00430  Compensated absences payable 
431  Contracts payable $ 0.00
451  Loans payable $ 0.00
481  Deferred revenues $ 0.00
499  Other current liabilities $ 0.00

Total liabilities $ 25,233.20
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$ 0.00
$ 17,651.95

754  Reserve for encumbrances - prior year
753  Reserve for encumbrances - current year

Appropriated:
FUND EQUITY

$ 0.00771  Designated Fund Balance

$ 0.00760  Other reserves

$ )(214,188.05

$ 75,919.74

$ 50,686.54
$ 0.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 50,686.54
$ 33,034.59$ 17,651.95

$ 196,536.10
$ 247,222.64

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND EQUITY

Total fund equity
Unappropriated fund balance

303  Less:  budgeted fund balance

Unappropriated:

Appropriations less expenditures
603  Less:  encumbrances
602  Less:  expenditures
601  Appropriations

770  Fund Balance, July  1, 2019
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Unrealized
Under/(Over)Act to DateAdj. BudgetTransfersBudgeted Est.Group TitleAcct Group

Revenues/Sources of Funds

Info Only Revenue Req'd to Balance 0.00 11,581.60 11,581.60 84,616.05 )(73,034.45

52xx
1xxx
2xxx
3xxx
4xxx
5xxx

From Transfers
From Local Sources
From Intermediate Sources
From State Sources
From Federal Sources
From Other Sources

0.00
0.00
0.00

8,243.00
174,932.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,132.00
51,334.04

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

9,375.00
226,266.04

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

7,970.00
121,602.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,405.00
104,664.04

0.00

33,034.59214,188.05247,222.6464,047.64183,175.00Grand Totals

 Fund 20 (Special Revenue Fund) 
RefundsExpenditures EncumbrancesRevised BgtNew App/TrnsfOriginal Bgt Avail BalanceAccount Group Group Title

0.00 0.00IDEA Part B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Distance Learn. Netwk. Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17,571.00 0.00Title I 14,272.00 32,642.60 46,914.60 20,927.60 8,416.00

0.00 0.00IDEA (Prog. 250) 107,089.00 9,879.00 116,968.00 116,968.00 0.00

0.00 0.00IDEA (Prog. 251) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00IDEA (Prog. 252) 3,836.00 798.00 4,634.00 4,634.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Title VI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Title VI (Other Prog.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Title V (Innovative Programs) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Other State Proj 35,601.00 )(414.00 35,187.00 35,187.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Title II (Eisenhower) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Title II (Other Prog.) 6,634.00 14,578.04 21,212.04 11,509.70 9,702.34

0.00 0.00Title I (Other Prog.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Title IV (Drug Free) 7,500.00 5,432.00 12,932.00 6,986.00 5,946.00

0.00 0.00Title IV (Other Prog.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Other Spec Prog 743.00 307.00 1,050.00 0.00 1,050.00

0.00 0.00Other Federal Proj 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Local Projects 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Non-Public Textbooks 528.00 )(159.00 369.00 0.00 369.00

0.00 0.00Non-Public Auxiliary Svcs 4,613.00 )(1,368.00 3,245.00 0.00 3,245.00

80.95 0.00Non-Public Handicapped Svcs 1,043.00 2,737.00 3,780.00 323.80 3,375.25

0.00 0.00Non-Public Nursing Svcs 960.00 )(281.00 679.00 0.00 679.00

0.00 0.00Non-Public Technology 356.00 )(104.00 252.00 0.00 252.00

64,047.64 33,034.59Grand Totals for fund 20: 17,651.95 0.00183,175.00 247,222.64 196,536.10
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Info Only Revenue Req'd to Balance 0.00 11,581.60 11,581.60 84,616.05 )(73,034.45

Revenues Summary

Acct Group Group Title Budgeted Est. Transfers Adj. Budget Act to Date
Unrealized

Under/(Over)

20-1920-000-000 Sustainable Jersey 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-1920-000-012 Other/Grants/Donations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-1980-000-000 pr year void 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-3213-000-000 DISTANCE LEARN NET AID 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-3214-213-000 DISTANCE LEARNING CARRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-3230-510-000 NON-PUBLIC TECHNOLOGY 356.00 )(104.00 252.00 252.00 0.00
20-3231-501-000 CH194 - NonPublic Textbooks 528.00 )(159.00 369.00 369.00 0.00
20-3232-502-000 CHAPTER 192-COMP ED 2,284.00 961.00 3,245.00 2,597.00 648.00
20-3233-503-000 CHAPTER 192 - ESL 2,329.00 )(2,329.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-3235-505-000 CHAPTER 192 - TRANSPORT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-3236-506-000 CHAPTER 193 - SUPP ED 714.00 95.00 809.00 1,051.00 )(242.00
20-3237-507-000 CHAPTER 193 - EXAM & CLA 329.00 2,642.00 2,971.00 1,972.00 999.00
20-3238-508-000 CHAPTER 193 - SPEECH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-3239-509-000 NURSING 960.00 )(281.00 679.00 679.00 0.00
20-3241-511-000 Security Aid 743.00 307.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 0.00
20-3290-000-000 NJ CHARACTER AID 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-3290-450-000 GOALS 2000 CARRYOVER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-3290-451-000 CHARACTER AID-C/O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-3291-450-000 UNTED WAY FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4411-230-000 TITLE I-BASIC SKILLS 14,272.00 26,645.00 40,917.00 0.00 40,917.00
20-4411-231-000 TITLE I C/0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4417-265-000 REAP 35,601.00 )(414.00 35,187.00 0.00 35,187.00
20-4417-265-001 REAP C/O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4420-250-000 IDEA BASIC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4420-250-010 ARRA-Basic 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4420-250-015 IDEA BASIC C/O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4420-250-016 IDEA BASIC C/O NP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4420-250-020 IDEA B-Indiv w/ Disab Ed Act. 107,089.00 9,879.00 116,968.00 116,968.00 0.00
20-4420-251-000 IDEA BASIC C/O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4421-252-000 IDEA PRE-SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4421-252-010 ARRA-Preschool 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4421-252-014 IDEA PS Def Rev/CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4421-252-015 Carry Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4421-252-020 IDEA B-Indiv w/ Disab Ed Act. 3,836.00 798.00 4,634.00 4,634.00 0.00
20-4422-251-000 IDEA-PS-C/O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4441-260-000 IASA - TITLE VI - ENRICHMEN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4443-260-000 TITLE VI ENRICH CARRYOVE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4451-241-000 NCLB-Title III 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4451-270-000 TITLE II-IKE MATH/SCIENC 6,634.00 4,792.00 11,426.00 0.00 11,426.00
20-4451-271-000 TITLE II C/O 0.00 4,202.04 4,202.04 0.00 4,202.04
20-4453-270-000 CHAPT II - MATH/SCIENCE C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4471-280-000 TITLE IV-DRUG FREE SCA 7,500.00 2,500.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
20-4473-280-000 CHAPT IV DRUG FREE CARR 0.00 2,932.00 2,932.00 0.00 2,932.00
20-4495-264-000 TITLE V INNOVATIVE PROGRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20-4495-264-001 TITLE V C/O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Grand Totals 183,175.00 64,047.64 247,222.64 214,188.05 33,034.59
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Minimum Expense General Ledger Report

 Fund 20 (Special Revenue Fund) 

RefundsExpenditures EncumbrancesRevised BgtAccount Title New App/TrnsfOriginal Bgt Avail BalanceExpend. Account #

20-200-732-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA NON INSTRUC EQ C/O

0.00 0.00IDEA Part B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20-213-200-340 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00DIST LEARN - TECH SUPPORT
20-213-200-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00DIST LEARN - SUPPLIES
20-213-400-731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00INSTRUCTIONAL EQUIPMENT

0.00 0.00Distance Learn. Netwk. Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20-100-600-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Title I Supplies
20-230-100-100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00SAL. BASIC SKILLS TEACHER
20-230-100-300 14,272.00 )(14,272.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Purchased Services
20-230-100-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Other Purchased Services
20-230-100-600 0.00 18,914.60 18,914.60 17,927.60 987.00 0.00 0.00TITLE I-SUPPLIES C/O
20-230-200-200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TPAF BENEFITS
20-230-200-300 0.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 3,000.00 16,584.00 8,416.00 0.00TITLE I C/O
20-230-200-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE I OTHER PUR SRV
20-230-200-600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE I-SUPPLIES
20-230-300-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Title I Prof Tech Serv C/O
20-231-100-300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Pur Serv NP C/O

17,571.00 0.00Title I 14,272.00 32,642.60 46,914.60 20,927.60 8,416.00

20-250-100-100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA-SALARY PS AIDES
20-250-100-101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA SAL RC TEACHERS
20-250-100-106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00AIDES PSH/MH
20-250-100-300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA OT/PT
20-250-100-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ARRA-Other Purchased Services
20-250-100-560 107,089.00 9,879.00 116,968.00 116,968.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TUITIONS
20-250-100-600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ARRA-Supplies
20-250-100-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA SUPPLIES
20-250-100-620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Preschool Supplies
20-250-100-800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ARRA-Other Objects
20-250-200-100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ARRA-Personal Services Salary
20-250-200-104 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA SALARIES
20-250-200-200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA BENEFITS
20-250-200-300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Non-Public Pur Prof Serv
20-250-200-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA INSERVICE
20-250-200-340 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA - PURCH TECH SVC
20-250-200-400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ARRA-Purch. Property Services
20-250-200-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ARRA-Other Purchased Services
20-250-200-600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ARRA-Supplies
20-250-200-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA-INSTR. MATERIALS
20-250-200-860 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ARRA-Indirect Cost
20-250-400-720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ARRA-Building/Renovation
20-250-400-731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ARRA-Instructional Equipment
20-250-400-732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA NONINSTRUCT EQUIP
20-250-520-930 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ARRA-Abbott
20-250-600-100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00NON Public Supplies

0.00 0.00IDEA (Prog. 250) 107,089.00 9,879.00 116,968.00 116,968.00 0.00

20-251-100-560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA TUITION C/O
20-251-200-200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00AIDES BENEFITS
20-251-200-300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA BASIC INSER. C/O
20-251-200-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CAPACTIY BUILDING SERVICES
20-251-200-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA INSTRUC MAT C/O
20-251-200-732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA NON INSTRUC EQ C/O
20-251-400-732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA INSTRUCT EQUIP

0.00 0.00IDEA (Prog. 251) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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 Fund 20 (Special Revenue Fund) 

RefundsExpenditures EncumbrancesRevised BgtAccount Title New App/TrnsfOriginal Bgt Avail BalanceExpend. Account #

20-252-100-100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA-PRESCHOOL AIDE SALARY
20-252-100-300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00INCLUSION CONSULTANT
20-252-100-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA PR PRO.SERVICES
20-252-100-500 3,836.00 798.00 4,634.00 4,634.00 0.00 0.00 0.00PRESCHOOL TUITION
20-252-100-560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA TUTION PS C/O
20-252-100-600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA PRE SCH SUPP
20-252-200-101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Presch Dis Extended Yr Salary
20-252-200-104 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00PRESCHOOL CUR. DEVEL.
20-252-200-200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FRINGE BENEFITS
20-252-200-300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA PRE N/P
20-252-200-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA B PRESCH PURCH PROF
20-252-200-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00INSTR. MAT/FURNITURE
20-252-220-200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IDEA PS C/O

0.00 0.00IDEA (Prog. 252) 3,836.00 798.00 4,634.00 4,634.00 0.00

20-260-100-101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IASA - SALARIES
20-260-100-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE VI SUPP
20-260-200-101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE VI-SALARIES
20-260-200-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00IASA-STAFF DEVELOPMENT
20-260-200-516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE VI-TRANSPORTATION
20-260-200-600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE VI -CSR-GRN

0.00 0.00Title VI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20-261-100-101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE VI-CSR-SALARY
20-261-100-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE VI - CARRY OVER
20-261-200-200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE VI-CSR-BENEFITS TPAF
20-261-200-600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE VI-C/O-GSA

0.00 0.00Title VI (Other Prog.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20-264-100-300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE V-WORKSHOPS
20-264-100-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Other Purchased Services
20-264-100-600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE V
20-264-100-800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Misc.
20-264-200-600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE V-SUPPLIES

0.00 0.00Title V (Innovative Programs) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20-265-200-100 0.00 35,187.00 35,187.00 35,187.00 0.00 0.00 0.00REAP SALARY
20-265-200-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00PURCH TECH SERV
20-265-200-610 35,601.00 )(35,601.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00REAP SUPPLIES

0.00 0.00Other State Proj 35,601.00 )(414.00 35,187.00 35,187.00 0.00

20-270-100-300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE II A
20-270-100-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE II-MATH/SCIENCE
20-270-100-600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Title II Instr. Supp NP
20-270-100-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE II - MATH/SCIENCE

0.00 0.00Title II (Eisenhower) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20-270-200-101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE II-SALARY
20-270-200-200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE II-BENEFITS-TPAF
20-270-200-300 6,634.00 5,684.00 12,318.00 10,884.00 0.00 1,434.00 0.00Prof & Tech Services
20-270-200-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE II-MATH/SCIENCE
20-270-200-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE II-CONFERENCE-TAS
20-270-200-600 0.00 8,894.04 8,894.04 625.70 0.00 8,268.34 0.00TITLE II-SUPPLIES
20-270-200-800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE II A OTHER OBJECTS
20-271-100-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Title II C/O
20-271-200-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Title II - Carry Over
20-271-200-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE II OTH PUR SERV C/O
20-271-200-800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE II OTHER OBJECTS C/O

0.00 0.00Title II (Other Prog.) 6,634.00 14,578.04 21,212.04 11,509.70 9,702.34

20-275-100-300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Title III

0.00 0.00Title I (Other Prog.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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 Fund 20 (Special Revenue Fund) 

RefundsExpenditures EncumbrancesRevised BgtAccount Title New App/TrnsfOriginal Bgt Avail BalanceExpend. Account #

20-280-000-600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Disposition of Program Income
20-280-100-300 0.00 6,818.00 6,818.00 6,818.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE IV - PROF. TECH.
20-280-100-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Title IV
20-280-100-600 7,500.00 )(1,683.00 5,817.00 168.00 0.00 5,649.00 0.00TITLE IV - DRUG FREE
20-280-100-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00DFSCA MATERIALS
20-280-100-800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ADMIN/ASSEMBLY
20-280-200-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE IV - DRUG FREE
20-280-200-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE IV-DF STAFF DEVELOPMENT
20-280-200-600 0.00 297.00 297.00 0.00 0.00 297.00 0.00TITLE IV-DRUG FREE-SUPPLIES

0.00 0.00Title IV (Drug Free) 7,500.00 5,432.00 12,932.00 6,986.00 5,946.00

20-281-100-500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Purchased Services C/O
20-281-100-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TITLE IV - DRUG FREE

0.00 0.00Title IV (Other Prog.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20-511-100-610 743.00 307.00 1,050.00 0.00 0.00 1,050.00 0.00Security Aid

0.00 0.00Other Spec Prog 743.00 307.00 1,050.00 0.00 1,050.00

20-450-100-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00GOALS 2000
20-460-100-330 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CHILD ASSLT PREV PROG

0.00 0.00Other Federal Proj 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20-290-100-101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Coor. School Health Grant
20-290-100-600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Coor.School.Health.Grant
20-451-100-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CHARACTER AID-C/O
20-451-100-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00UNITED WAY FUNDS
20-452-100-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CHARACTER AID
20-452-100-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CHARACTER AID

0.00 0.00Local Projects 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20-501-100-640 528.00 )(159.00 369.00 0.00 0.00 369.00 0.00TEXTBOOKS

0.00 0.00Non-Public Textbooks 528.00 )(159.00 369.00 0.00 369.00

20-502-200-320 2,284.00 961.00 3,245.00 0.00 0.00 3,245.00 0.00COMPENSATORY EDUCATION
20-503-200-320 2,329.00 )(2,329.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ESL
20-505-400-720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TRANSPORTATION

0.00 0.00Non-Public Auxiliary Svcs 4,613.00 )(1,368.00 3,245.00 0.00 3,245.00

20-506-200-320 714.00 95.00 809.00 323.80 80.95 404.25 0.00SUPPLEMENTAL SERVICES
20-507-200-330 329.00 2,642.00 2,971.00 0.00 0.00 2,971.00 0.00EXAMINATION & CLASSIFICATION
20-508-200-320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00SPEECH

80.95 0.00Non-Public Handicapped Svcs 1,043.00 2,737.00 3,780.00 323.80 3,375.25

20-509-200-320 960.00 )(281.00 679.00 0.00 0.00 679.00 0.00NON-PUBLIC NURSING

0.00 0.00Non-Public Nursing Svcs 960.00 )(281.00 679.00 0.00 679.00

20-510-100-610 356.00 )(104.00 252.00 0.00 0.00 252.00 0.00NON-PUBLIC TECH
20-510-200-420 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00NON-PUBLIC TECH-TAS
20-510-200-610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00NON-PUB TECH SUPPLIES

0.00 0.00Non-Public Technology 356.00 )(104.00 252.00 0.00 252.00

64,047.64 33,034.59Grand Totals for fund 20: 17,651.95 0.00183,175.00 247,222.64 196,536.10

Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 6A:23A-16.10(c)3, I certify that as of the date of this report no budgetary line item account has 
encumbrances and expenditures which in total exceed the line item appropriation in violation of 6A:23A-16.10(a). 

DateSallyann McCarty, Bus Adm/Bd Secy
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